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 企业信息 联系人信息（59） 域名网址信息 相关企业推荐

 企业信息

基础信息

企业名称 查看该企业官方注册信息Gene by Gene  >>

企业规模（人） 51-200 邮政编码 77008

官方社交媒体

领英地址：
linkedin.com/company/gene-by-gene

脸书地址：
-

推特地址：
twitter.com/gxgene

 联系人信息

 共为您找到 59个相关联系人（最多展示10页结果，可通过筛选条件变化查看相关联系人）

 

筛选条件

 

美国 (39)

 

英国 (1)

 Laboratory Technician (3) Lab Technician (2) Software Engineer (2) Chief Architect: Downstream Solutions (1)

选择国家：

选择职位： 展开 

联系方式： 有邮箱 无邮箱

一键复制

Gene by Gene  查看该企业官方注册信息

美国

成立日期：2000(已成立23年) 所属行业：Biotechnology

网址：genebygene.com 查看该网站背景

办公地址：Texas Houston 1445 North Loop West

收藏

Edwin Leal
职位：-

 edwinl@genebygene.com

 +17138681438

详细信息


Chris Pace
职位：-

 chrisp@genebygene.com

 +18323815410

详细信息


Carter Cole
职位：-

 carterc@genebygene.com

 +18323815410

详细信息



Spencer Wells
职位：-

 spencerw@genebygene.com

 +17134742401

详细信息

 James Aguilar 
职位：Laboratory Technician
国家： 美国

 jrag830@aol.com

 +18327243637

详细信息

 Sherman Mcrae 
职位：Group Project Liason
国家： 美国

 sherman.mcrae@dpsnc.net

 +19195602503

详细信息



Mitch Forrest
职位：-


Dilara Sarbassova
职位：-

 Clayton Conder
职位：Director of Marketing
国家： 美国



https://www.dogpile.com/serp?q=Gene%20by%20Gene
https://www.facebook.com/search/pages/?q=Gene%20by%20Gene&ref=top_filter
https://www.aihitdata.com/search/companies?c=Gene%20by%20Gene
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 域名网址信息

企业网址 查看更多该网站信息https://www.genebygene.com  >>

网站标题（title） Gene by Gene – USA's Leader in Laboratory Services, Genetic Testing, Sequencing, and more.

Not all genetic labs are created equal. Through our cutting-edge biotechnology, we offer partners a full spectrum of tailored and
affordable laboratory ser

网站描述（description）
vices & genetic testing.

关键字（key words） -

域名 genebygene.com

注册时间 2022-06-20

过期时间 2022-08-31

注册商 GoDaddy.com, LLC

注册人 Registration Private

注册人单位 Domains By Proxy, LLC

注册人国家 US(美国)

联系邮箱 select contact domain holder link at https://www.godaddy.com/whois/results.aspx?domain=genebygene.com

联系电话 +1-4806242599

clientTransferProhibited https://icann.org/epp#clientTransferProhibited|clientUpdateProhibited
https://icann.org/epp#clientUpdateProhibited|clientRenewProhibited
https://icann.org/epp#clientRenewProhibited|clientDeleteProhibited https://icann.org/epp#clientDeletePr

域名状态
ohibited

NS-715.AWSDNS-25.NET
NS-135.A

DNS服务器
WSDNS-16.COM

 mitch.forrest@gmail.com

 +18323815410

详细信息

 dilara@genebygene.com

 +18323815410

详细信息

 clconder@gmail.com

 +12818518586, +15126141055

详细信息

high frequency words（高
频词）

Laboratory and More Gene Competitive Pricin... Consumer Products

Testing Services Business Cases Most Advanced High Capacity Laboratories


